SEGUNDA NOMINA DE EXENCION AL PAGO DE ASEO DOMICILIARIO 2009-2010

APELLIDOS NOMBRE RUT DIRECCION ROL PUNTAJE MOTIVO
VEGA PARRA ILDA 4156,239-0  LOS ZORZALES 8008 CASA 43 3014-0043 14549 ENFERMO CRONICO
GONZALEZ MOLINA MARIA 9,310,300-9  LOS ZORZALES 7962 DPTO 45 3015-0045 2092 FPS INFERIOR A 13484
CRUZ PUENTE RUTH 4357,8820 505 CONQUISTADORESNTOEDPTO  3525.9071 11,183 FPS INFERIOR A 13484
PROVOSTE RUBILAR SEGUNDO 3,859,709-4  LOS CONQUISTADORES 50 F DP 203 3526-0007 14545 A. M FONASA
IBERTTI CACERES MAFALDA 7.872.5222  LOS CONQUISTADORES 70 DP 103 3526-0115 3332 FPS INFERIOR A 13484
ASCENCIO CALVO ROSA 5,001,879-2  LOS CONQUISTADORES N 8695 DP 801 3527-0056 12835 FPS INFERIOR A 13484
ROSALES ABARCA SANDRACECILIA  9,289,671-4  LAS CODORNICES 760 35350016 2875 FPS INFERIOR A 13484
BAEZA MEDINA NIEVES 8,804,282-5  LAS PERDICES 8161 3541-0002 4713 R R P
CUBILLOS LIRA ANA 9,124506-K  LOS TIUQUEZ 824 3545.0037 4983 FPS INFERIOR A 13484
GOLBERT MARTINEZ ZUDELIA 51352335  BERLIN 3541 3986-0005 14673 ENFERMO CRONICO
NAVARRETE MALDONADO FRANCISCO 8,252,215-8  BERLIN 3547 3986-0006 13453 e AR OMICA.
MARTINEZ RAMIREZ OLGA LUZ 6,093592-3  HAMBURGO 3614 3987000-9 8237 ENFERMO CRONICO
FLORES SAAVEDRA MARIA 8,360,124-8  MUNICH 3960 3995-0006 12456 FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FERRADA BOCAZ MARIA 5,730,725-0 AVENIDA COLON 8212 DEPTO 44 4111-0016 7981 FPS INFERIOR A 13484



MUNOZ GUERRERO

BASTIAS ESPARZA

CHAVEZ MUNOZ

MORALES MEDINA

ORELLANA FIERRO

MORAGA HENRIQUEZ

ICARTE SAN MARTIN

QUIROZ GOMEZ

NEIRA ECHEVERRIA

PARRAGUEZ GALLARDO

INOSTROZA RIVERA

VENEGAS REYES

ORELLANA OROSTICA

GAETE TRONCOSO

CAAMANO GUTIERREZ

BECERRA ACEVEDO

ROSA

HECTOR

ROSA

ELIZABETH

NORMA

ENRIQUE

ROSA ELCIRA

MIGUEL

CARLOS

MARGARITA

RAMIRO

MARIA

RUTH

SARA PATRICIA

MARTA

SOLEDAD

5,551,233-7

11,352,175-9

6,426,113-4

9,180,460-3

4,895,180-5

4,306,764-8

3,391,221-8

6,674,448-5

3,532,338-4

9,819,240-9

7,165,704-3

7,026,098-0

4,306,007-4

8,281,238-5

8,743,699-3

10,285,849-2

PASAJE 101 BULNES 857

MARIQUINA 184

FRUTILLAR 8529

PURRANQUE 8598

PUERTO VARAS 439

RAMUNCHO 310

FRUTILLAR 8697

QUILLECO 362

LEBU 576

CURANILAHUE 327 1

QUEILEN 8386 J.PRIETO

ROSTOCK 4128

ZARAGOZA 3743

SIRACUSA 4213

ATENAS 4279

ALTONA 3278

4154-0015

4154-0045

4154-0055

4157-0009

4166-0009

4168-0005

4170-0004

4173-0001

4175-0013

4181-0006

4189-0015

4315-0016

4321-0016

4331-0003

4336-0008

4338-0016

9116

8969

12189

4963

13204

14580

5663

13915

14553

8977

2337

14587

3086

8111

2110

FAMILIA EN PRECARIA
SITUACIONSOCIOECONOMICA.

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

ENFERMO CRONICO

ENFERMO CRONICO

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

ENFERMO CRONICO

FAMILIA EN PRECARIA
SITUACIONSOCIOECONOMICA.

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

ENFERMO CRONICO

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FAMILIA EN PRECARIA
SITUACIONSOCIOECONOMICA.



VERA MELLA

TORRES PALMA

VELOSO QUIROZ

CARRILLO GODOY

ESPINOZA PARDO

PULGAR PULGAR

CARVAJAL CUEVAS

AGUILERA MONSALVE

RIQUELME SAAVEDRA

CLAVERIA CLAVERIA

ORTIZ SALAZAR

CARRASCO DEL PINO

CORREA VARGAS

DIAZ ARELLANO

MUNOZz MUNOZ

CARRASCO SAAVEDRA

SILVIA

LILIAN

CELINA ROJO

CARLOS DIEGO

ERIC

OSVALDO

HIGUINO

ROSA ELENA

JUAN

ROSA MARINA

ALIRO

RENE

CARLOS ENRIQUE

RICARDO

MARINA

JUANA

6,990,765-2

8,636,120-5

7,115,692-3

8,849,762-7

8,848,043-0

5,266,742-9

4,739,630-1

5,360,085-9

5,683,953-4

5,401,918-1

4,792,041-8

3,235,561-7

5,678,379-2

6,952,296-3

4,029,094-K

4,410,732-5

ALTONA 4294

SAJONIA 1128

HAMBURGO 4486

MAR DEL CARIBE 4812

MAR ROJO 4748

PALERMO 2836

ATENAS 2863

PALERMO 3237

LAS PALMAS 1028

ALICANTE 1007. AURORA DE CHILE

PALERMO 3236

ALTONA 3191

PASAJE 101 0 PJ 11 NTE 3234 LAN A 2

FRANCKFORT 2617

PATRIA VIEJA 1092

ALEMANIA 3191

4338-0020

4338-0023

4356-0018

4372-0021

4373-0007

4525-0001

4545-0011

4550-0019

4551-0035

4552-0009

4554-0005

4569-0033

4590-0020

4597-0008

4611-0029

4629-0009

3216

11673

14322

12570

12667

9158

11583

NO

6066

14338

6113

9696

14592

6462

11668

11990

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

ENFERMO CRONICO

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

ENFERMO CRONICO

ENFERMO CRONICO

ENFERMO CRONICO

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

ENFERMO CRONICO

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484



MENARES MONSALVE

RUMINOT RODRIGUEZ

FERNANDEZ BURGOS

REPISO BETANCOURT

CISTERNAS ENRIQUEZ

VERA RIQUELME

ESCOBAR FERRADA

MUNOZ BASCUR

CASTILLO ARAYA

PARRA MORAGA

RAMIREZ VERA

ARELLANO SANTIBANEZ

ROCHA MELITA

NANCO COLOMA

CONTRERAS PADILLA

MUNOZ BUSTOS

PATRICIA

ABRAHAM

ADRIANA

TERESA EDITA

MARIO BORIS

LIDIA

DEBORA

LUIS

MARIA TERESA

PEDRO JOSE

ALEJANDRO

JOSE

LUIS ADRIAN

ANITA MATILDE

SAMUEL GABRIEL

JOSE ANTONIO

10,438,959-7

12,382,778-3

3,373,791-0

7,323,157-4

2,800,215-7

5,245,302-K

9,343,460-9

8,296,821-0

7,995,037-8

7,552,823-K

13,135,646-3

9,542,712-K

11,406,271-5

12,014,219-4

7,670,497-K

13,309,629-9

HAMBURGO 3432

OSLO 2767

YUGOESLAVIA 1565

YUGOESLAVIA 1581

DUBLIN 2695

IRLANDA 3357

PASAJE 1 2567

HUNGRIA 2140

ESTAMBUL 2708

PASAJE 3 # 2613

PASAJE 1010 10 NORTE 1948

SILESIA 3263

SILECIA 3393

SILESIA 3397

SILESIA 3453

CALMAR 2262

4631-0028

4773-0017

4802-0008

4802-0010

4832-0026

4850-0011

5009-0018

5016-0025

5032-0015

5032-0025

5068-0005

5073-0011

5074-0019

5074-0020

5074-0033

5075-0012

2799

7751

12612

11165

14547

14587

2092

10550

12263

NO

9515

10879

5755

4119

9511

13517

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FONASA A

ENFERMO CRONICO

ENFERMO CRONICO

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FAMILIA EN PRECARIA

SITUACIONSOCIOECONOMICA.

FONASA B

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FAMILIA EN PRECARIA

SITUACIONSOCIOECONOMICA.



BUSTOS TORRES

ARROYO ROJAS

INOSTROZA SEGUEL

BUSTAMANTE PRADENAS

VERGARA GARRIDO

AGURTO VIDAL

MURNOZ HIDALGO

SAAVEDRA RETAMAL

LEAL AROS

TAHA CHAVEZ

CONCHA BRAVO

CABRERA CARRILLO

MUNOZ GUZMAN

CIFUENTES BURDILES

SEGURA NOVOA

FIGUEROA PRADO

PEDRO

VICTOR

SERGIO OSVALDO

CLADYS

MIGUEL

ROBERTO

CARLOS IGNACIO

SERGIO ENRIQUE

JUAN

EMMANUEL

CARLOS

ERIKA

JOSE

GERMAN JAVIER

RENE SEGUNDO

JUAN EDUARDO

9,461,017-6

7,358,153-2

9,814,717-9

12,034,162-6

9,894,627-6

10,530,772-1

8,295,562-3

10,436,997-9

8,692,207-K

9,083,947-0

9,373,750-4

10,985,112-4

6,207,320-9

9,229,854-K

9,337,956-K

10,548,014-8

CALMAR 2288

SILESIA 3282

SARAJEVO 3341

SARAJEVO 3391

SARAJEVO 3423

CROACIA 3424

MORAVIA 2267

MORAVIA 2303

ESLOVENIA 2248

LONDRES 2247

ESLOVENIA 2277

SILESIA 3394

BOSNIA 2305

BOSNIA 2345

MONACO 2268

MONACO 2332

5075-0018

5076-0013

5077-0005

5077-0016

5078-0005

5078-0013

5079-0006

5079-0014

5079-0027

5080-0021

5082-0002

5082-0022

5083-0014

5083-0023

5083-0032

5083-0046

12652

10405

13001

9424

11415

11461

11625

3395

2101

3749

11037

2397

13373

9740

8278

5435

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FAMILIA EN PRECARIA

SITUACIONSOCIOECONOMICA.)

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484



MORAGA MARTINEZ

VIDAL COFRE

SANDOVAL CAMPOS

ARAVENA GOMEZ

PROVOSTE RUBILAR

VARGAS FIGUEROA

MELLADO FLORES

TORRES MERINO

FLORES MARIN

ZAPATA MONSALVEZ

CASTILLO RIOS

MORA PACHECO

MORENO CANDIA

GODOY DOMINGUEZ

AMAYA ROA

OLIVA

LUIS HUMBERTO

PATRICIO

PATRICIO MANUEL

OLGA

JULIA

JOSE

LISSY

HECTOR

ARSENIO

LIDIA

DOMINGO

KARINA

MARIA CRUZ

CLOTILDE

ELIZABETH

JOSE

9,913,852-1

10,580,140-8

11,290,878-1

8,158,390-0

1,812,844-6

5,180,886-K

16,513,268-8

3,708,145-0

3,340,210-4

12,321,805-1

4,836,320-2

11,649,293-8

3,025,884-3

3,411,152-9

9,278,332-4

3,073,114-K

MONACO 2369

SARAJEVO 3515

NAVARRA 2328

MADRID 3531

BUDAPEST 2049

TIRANA 2942

TIRANA 3256

PRAGA 2668 A. PRAT

BIO BIO 9134.

COLLIPULLI 224

TRAIGUEN 179

GORBEA 177

MALLECO 8992

MALLECO 9386

COLLIPULLI 122

CURACAUTIN 9659

5084-0018

5085-0023

5085-0036

5123-0003

5215-0015

5233-0001

5237-0006

5254-0001

5270-0012

5273-0013

5282-0008

5286-0006

5287-0015

5290-0016

5291-0011

5293-0001

13391

13581

10118

8232

10798

10743

9263

4364

13917

3386

12197

6415

NO

13187

3666

14555

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FAMILIA EN PRECARIA
SITUACIONSOCIOECONOMICA.

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FONASA B

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FAMILIA EN PRECARIA
SITUACIONSOCIOECONOMICA.

FONASA B

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

ENFERMO CRONICO



VIVAR ESCOBAR

MAHUZIER ESCOBAR

CHANDIA GUERRERO

RAMIREZ ANDRADE

RIOSECO FUENTES

CID CHAVEZ

MANRIQUEZ CARVAJAL

SEPULVEDA LEPE

SAEZ PEREZ

VALLEJOS FERNANDEZ

NAVARRETE SANCHEZ

MEDEL REQUENA

HERRERA TAPIA

CARDENAS BACHMANN

ARAVENA TORRES

SALAZAR LAGOS

ROSA ESTER

CARLOS

MIRTHA

MARIA

CARMELA

FERNANDO

JOSE DANIEL

ALICIA DEL PILAR

IRMA FLOR

MARIA

JUAN

CELINDA

FRANCISCO

LEOPOLDO

JUAN

MARGARITA

4,176,183-0

3,732,301-2

5,178,455-3

5,047,287-6

5,370,567-7

5,506,371-0

5,097,106-6

8,186,483-7

7,189,182-8

5,654,808-4

3,367,221-7

3,431,909-K

2,732,995-0

4,202,786-3

5,698,312-0

8,268,445-K

POSTDAM 370

LOS QUEULES 8988

F. SANTIVAN 8963

FERNANDO SANTIVAN 9003

CELIA CASTRO 8713

RAMUNTCHO 429

CELIA CASTRO 8744

MAURICIO RUGENDAS 8753

PABLO DE ROKHA 469

CARLOS PRENDEZ 8716

NIQUEN 533

POSTDAN 512

RATMUNCHO 790

COBQUECURA 677

RATMUNCHO 774

RATMUNCHO 839

5308-0028

5357-0006

5357-0025

5357-0030

5530-0003

5550-0002

5551-0008

5553-0001

5571-0001

5580-0001

5600-0005

5630-0035

5615-0062

5615-0070

5615-0077

5615-0078

14568

14550

12736

11971

9805

NO

13267

11358

5316

14604

14559

14570

10866

5949

9742

NO

ENFERMO TERMINAL

ENFERMO CRONICO

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

ENFERMO CRONICO

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

A.M FONASA

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

ENFERMO CRONICO

ENFERMO CRONICO

ENFERMO CRONICO

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FONASA A



SANHUEZA ESPINOZA

CONTRERAS MERINO

MELLA ALVIAL

OSORIO JARA

A LBORNOZ ARANEDA

HORMAZABAL LUNA

CONTRERAS RUIZ

YANEZ CACERES

BOISIER COFRE

DONOSO BADILLA

CANDIA MARTINEZ

PINEDA GALAN

CORVALAN CASTILLO

RIVEROS MOORE

PEREZ FIGUEROA

SILVA MACAYA

AMINA

JUAN GUILLERMO

MAGDALENA

ROXANA

MARIEL

EMILIO

MIGUEL

ROSA ESTER

JUAN

CARLOS ALEJAN

LUISA OLIVIA

RAUL

ANA ELENA

RAUL

NELSON

MANUEL

6,291,979-5

6,908,312-9

8,066,944-5

10,059,308-4

8,621,586-1

4,209,462-5

5,044,541-0

5,354,982-9

7,970,690-6

14,207,959-3

6,393,891-2

5,135,857-0

5,651,523-2

4,161,628-8

4,625,561-5

9,503,963-4

NIPAS 538

RERE 9228. PARQUE RESIDENCIAL

HUAPE 9168 RES. BIO-BIO

TREHUACO 698

PILPILCO 9145

PILPICO 8994

QUEPE 557

MILLANTU 562 C. SERVISA

QUIRIHUE 8976

GUARILIHUE 9316

RAFAEL 620

QUIRIHUE 9250

FUTRONO 9151

POSTDAN 353

BUENURAQUI 9145 ST 589

RUCALHUE 547

5621-0008

5621-0048

5622-0135

5622-0140

5622-0178

5625-0010

5627-0002

5630-0014

5630-0044

5638-0022

5638-0057

5639-0019

5645-0005

5650-0003

5655-0021

5671-0006

3248

NO

7643

11418

2456

14552

4350

4603

12175

14088

11693

8218

8546

14015

13961

13809

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

ENFERMO CRONICO

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

ENFERMO CRONICO

ENFERMO CRONICO

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FAMILIA EN PRECARIA

SITUACIONSOCIOECONOMICA.

FAMILIA EN PRECARIA

SITUACIONSOCIOECONOMICA.

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FAMILIA EN PRECARIA

SITUACIONSOCIOECONOMICA.

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

ENFERMO CRONICO

FAMILIA EN PRECARIA

SITUACIONSOCIOECONOMICA.

ENFERMO CRONICO



PARRA PACHECO

RODRIGUEZ RIQUELME

SILVA CIFUENTES

CERDA PACHECO

LAGOS ORELLANA

SEPULVEDA COVARRUBIAS

CHOVAR RIQUELME

CONTRERAS BECERRA

GONZALEZ HIDALGO

GUZMAN VILLALOBOS

QUINONES SALGADO

SAEZ DIAZ

SANDOVAL MANSILLA

DONOSO VIDAL

TORRES MENDOZA

ESPINOZA QUINONES

SARA ALBINA

EDUARDO ALEXIS

DITRICH

JUAN CARLOS

GASTON

ERIKA IRENE

GABRIEL ALEJAND

NANCY ELISABET

JORGE ENRIQUE

IVONNE JUDITH

HERNAN TOMAS

VICENTE

SERGIO LENIN

CECILIA ANDREA

HERALDO ISAAC

MAURICIO ALEJAN

11,569,895-8

10,656,826-K

10,623,860-K

8,871,052-5

9,591,054-8

7,965,605-4

10,959,837-2

6,838,807-4

11,914,039-0

12,973,683-6

7,870,946-4

6,920,933-5

7,711,735-0

11,534,785-3

10,479,652-4

11,986,911-0

PASAJE 20 #685 FLORESTA

RUCALHUE 645 R. BIO-BIO

RUCALHUE 657

RUCALHUE 753

RUCALHUE 765 R. BIO-BIO

PINTO 764

PINTO 772 RES. BIO-BIO

PINTO 773 R. BIO-BIO

PINTO 785 R. BIO-BIO

PINTO 789 RES. BIO-BIO

RAMADILLAS 638 R. BIO-B

RAMADILLAS 658

RAMADILLAS 780 R. BIO-B

RAMADILLAS 784 R. BIO-B

RAMADILLAS 788 R. BIO-B

RAMADILLAS 796 R. BIO-B

5698-0029

5690-0002

5690-0004

5690-0019

5690-0022

5690-0052

5690-0054

5690-0067

5690-0070

5690-0071

5690-0074

5690-0077

5690-0082

5690-0083

5690-0084

5690-0086

13427

12308

12563

14580

14280

5042

12316

3199

14193

3453

9322

3115

10252

2266

10150

13118

FONASA B

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

ENFERMO CRONICO

ENFERMO CRONICO

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

BAJOS INGRESOS

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484



VIDAL JIMENEZ

FRIAS ARAVENA

SOTO GUEVARA

GUTIERREZ SANHUEZA

MARTINEZ CUEVAS

HERNADEZ PARRA

TRONCOSO PENA

BALBOA OYARCE

FLORES ZAPATA

BASTIAS CASTRO

RAMIREZ HERNANDEZ

ARAYA CERDA

GUEVARA PARADA

SANZANA GUERRERO

ROSALES PONCE

GONZALEZ RUIZ

SIDNEY

HECTOR HERNAN

HERNAN

MARIO

WLADIMIR

MARGARITA JACQ

INES AURORA

PROSPERINA

DOMINGO

CRISTIAN ANDRES

ELSO RICARDO

LUISA

EDUARDO LUIS

ABDIEL ISAIS

CLAUDIO ALEJAND

LUIS HERNAN

10,126,746-6

10,462,165-1

10,218,893-4

9,435,202-9

11,321,993-9

8,909,345-7

6,351,522-1

7,797,365-6

9,274,507-4

15,517,714-4

12,379,527-K

9,316,931-K

5,256,775-0

10,132,067-7

11,495,824-7

7,113,775-9

RAMADILLAS 657 LAS AMERICAS

RAMADILLAS 771 R. BIO-BIO

RAMADILLAS 775

PROGRESO 774

PROGRESO 790 R. BIO-BIO

COELEMU 671 RES. BIO-B

COELEMU 679 R. BIO-BIO

COELEMU 691 R. BIO-BIO

COELEMU 719 R. BIO-BIO

COELEMU 775 R. BIO-BIO

COELEMU 795 R. BIO-BIO

RECINTO 4595 R. BIO-BIO

QUINCHAMALI CASA 4583.

TANILVORO 4563 R. BIO-BIO

QUINCHAMALI 4582 R. BIO-BIO

HUAPE 4555 RES. BIO-BIO

5690-0090

5690-0093

5690-0094

5690-0102

5690-0106

5690-0128

5690-0130

5690-0133

5690-0140

5690-0154

5690-0159

5690-0162

5690-0166

5690-0171

5690-0182

5690-0187

12480

14543

11573

11724

12718

14527

12301

9953

13770

14291

13378

12715

13644

14572

10877

14251

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FAMILIA EN PRECARIA
SITUACIONSOCIOECONOMICA.

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FAMILIA EN PRECARIA
SITUACIONSOCIOECONOMICA.

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

ENFERMO CRONICO

ENFERMO CRONICO

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

ENFERMO CRONICO

ENFERMO CRONICO

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

ENFERMO CRONICO



CHAVEZ SALDIVIA

FIGUEROA NEIRA

OSORIO PEREIRA

BENITES PERALTA

VILLAR PAREDES

VERGARA BETANZO

SEPULVEDA SEPULVEDA

ARIAS URRUTIA

BOBADILLA FUENTES

IRRIBARRA SANDOVAL

CALISTO TENORIO

CUEVAS ARANEDA

FERRADA CARRILLO

ROMERO PARADA

VERGARA ESPINOZA

ROJAS MARTINEZ

JUAN MARIA

JUAN SANTIAGO

HUGO EDUARDO

OSVALDO MIGUEL

SERGIO ANTONIO

LORENZO

FRANCISCO

OMAR ALFREDO

LORENA DEL CAR

LEONARDO ALEX

YAZNA LORENA

RODRIGO FERN.

VALERIA ANDREA

SEGUNDO

MARIANA CECILIA

ROBERTO

6,093,320-0

5,595,009-1

9,760,024-4

8,808,346-6

12,113,747-K

10,486,959-9

12,972,963-5

7,157,183-1

14,468,373-0

11,497,303-3

10,636,520-2

11,571,376-0

10,845,043-6

9,132,947-6

6,746,299-8

9,451,012-2

CHACAY 4635 R. BIO-BIO

HUAPE 4594 RES. BIO-BIO

CATO 4595 RES. BIO-BIO

CHACAY 4534 R. BIO-BIO

UNIHUE 4555

UNIHUE 4575

UNIHUE 4603 R. BIO-BIO

UNIHUE 4615 R. BIO-BIO

UNIHUE 4635

CATO 4574 RES. BIO-BIO

CATO 4642 R. BIO-BIO

NIBLINTO 4663 R. BIO-BIO

NIBLINTO 4687

UNIHUE 4654 R. BIO-BIO

UNIHUE 4662 R. BIO-BIO

NIBLINTO 4643 R. BIO-BIO

5690-0215

5690-0222

5690-0233

5690-0240

5690-0255

5690-0257

5690-0260

5690-0261

5690-0263

5690-0271

5690-0278

5690-0283

5690-0285

5690-0287

5690-0288

5690-0290

14563

3140

14413

12828

13591

13290

8537

14614

6049

13475

9276

14342

3629

4246

13453

8733

ENFERMO CRONICO

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

ENFERMO CRONICO

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

ENFERMO CRONICO

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FAMILIA EN PRECARIA
SITUACIONSOCIOECONOMICA.

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FAMILIA EN PRECARIA
SITUACIONSOCIOECONOMICA.

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484



MONTECINOS MUNOZ

MONTECINOS GALLEGUILLOS

GALLEGUILLOS ARDILES

ISLA PENAILILLO

MARTINEZ SAGREDO

SOTO VENEGAS

FLORES PENA

CHAVEZ RAVANAL

ALVIAL REYES

GUTIERREZ KRAUSS

TORRES URRA

CAMPO RIQUELME

RETAMAL PARDO

QUINTEROS MARIN

VASQUEZ ZAMBRANO

RIFFO PAILLAO

MARISOL

FRANCISCO

HERNAN

RUBEN HAROLDO

YOHANA

ELIZABETH

ALEJANDRO

JUAN

MIRIAM

VICTOR MANUEL

MONICA

ANITO

EDUARDO

JOSE MANUEL

MARIA

VICTOR

8,796,967-5

12,299,893-2

12,568,356-8

10,483,232-6

16,670,998-9

12,380,467-8

7,324,748-9

11,571,025-7

8,242,942-5

12,919,827-3

7,287,674-1

3,372,011-4

4,031,746-5

3,785,209-0

5,752,802-8

9,884,602-6

NIBLINTO 4675 R. BIO-BIO

NIBLINTO 4654 R. BIO-BIO

NIBLINTO 4662 R. BIO-BIO

NIBLINTO 4674

NIBLINTO 4686

NIBLINTO 4694 R. BIO-BIO

PASAJE 5 3957 FLORESTA 3

PASAJE 11 2632 FLORESTA 3

AVENIDA 1 #670. LA FLORESTA

AVDA. 1 # 640

TOSCANIA 3794

CRETA 916

RECONQUISTA 3940

RECONQUISTA 3960

BREMEN 890

ATENAS 3979

5690-0293

5690-0297

5690-0298

5690-0299

5690-0300

5690-0301

5692-0018

5695-0004

5698-0014

5698-0059

6056-0012

6056-0016

6057-0012

6057-0014

6057-0043

6058-0032

7756

7483

3856

9776

NO

7667

14556

11316

2823

6881

NO

14553

13179

13517

14552

9798

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

A.M FONASA

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FAMILIA EN PRECARIA
SITUACIONSOCIOECONOMICA.

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FONASA B

ENFERMO CRONICO

ENFERMO CRONICO

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FAMILIA EN PRECARIA
SITUACIONSOCIOECONOMICA.

ENFERMO CRONICO

FPS INFERIOR A 13484



TOLEDO SEGUEL

CEVALLOS VEGAR

CONOMAN LICANLEO

CARRASCO TOLEDO

PEREZ GAETE

FINSCHI RUIZ

SAAVEDRA BARRAZA

TAPIA LOBOS

TORRES SAN MARTIN

BURGOS ALVEAR

JOSE BENEDICTO

OLGA

IRENIO

GLADYS

JOSE LUIS

LUIS HUMBERTO

ROSA

HONELIA KALIBET

MARTA

SEBASTIAN

4,417,820-6

5,265,675-3

4,626,086-4

6,850,996-3

5,583,541-1

5,808,315-1

6742,697-5

6,774,557-4

10,075,591-2

5,140398-3

BREMEN 1022

ALTONA 4049

HAMBURGO 3985

TARRAZA 1290

TARRAZA 1271

BERLIN 466

TIROL 1249

CARTAGENA 1286

PASAJE CARTAGENA 817

SABADELL 1029

6061-0023

6061-0032

6062-0029

6063-0045

6064-0001

6064-0018

6065-0023

6065-0043

6066-0035

6067-0014

9642

6281

11656

9467

14561

13334

14552

10787

13148

11867

ENFERMO CRONICO

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

ENFERMO CRONICO

ENFERMO CRONICO

ENFERMO CRONICO

FPS INFERIOR A 13484

FAMILIA EN PRECARIA

SITUACIONSOCIOECONOMICA.

FPS INFERIOR A 13484



